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COLORADO

Office of Economic Development
& International Trade

Business Funding and Incentives
1600 Broadway, Suite 2500
Denver, CO 80202

OPPORTUNITY ZONE STEERING COMMITTEE
September 13, 2022
11:.00 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Google Meet Meeting:
Web browser link: meet.google.com/dvj-mrvy-rzq
Dial in: +1 505-289-1512 PIN: 582 939 187#

AGENDA

11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Call to Order
Meeting Minutes — August 9, 2022

OZ Video Spotlight Grant review
Grand Junction Economic Partnership

Adjourn



https://www.google.com/url?q=http://meet.google.com/dvj-mrvy-rzq&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1612719998663000&usg=AOvVaw0kJAhIvi0QG9GBrLBub9Ea

